
Female 8,087       5,220     01/11/2017 18

Male 7,517      9,087   02/08/2017 39

TOTAL 15,604    1,297     03/08/2017 39

15,604  04/19/2017 57

05/10/2017 39

07/05/2017 86

Male TOTAL 278
Female

TOTAL Male

Female

Avg. All

2,107       

779           

732           

787           

642           

333           

5,380       

Note

These numbers are current as of the date listed above.
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Sevant S. Taft, TAT Enrollment Director
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