

# Three Affiliated Tribes Mandan, Hidatsa, and Arikara Nation Office of Tribal Enrollment

P.O. Box 100 New Town, ND 58763

# **Three Affiliated Tribes Enrollment Report**

# Thursday, July 06, 2017

#### Gender

TOTAL	15,604
Male	7.517
Female	8,087

## **Age Categories**

0-17	5,220
18-59	9,087
60+	1,297
TOTAL	15,604

#### **2017 Enrollments**

Phone: (701) 627-4238

Fax: (701) 627-4252

01/11/2017	18
02/08/2017	39
03/08/2017	39
04/19/2017	57
05/10/2017	39
07/05/2017	86
TOTAL	278

# **2017 Reported Deaths**

Male	20
Female	27
TOTAL	47

## **Segments**

TOTAL	5,380
Twin Buttes	333
White Shield	642
Mandaree	787
Parshall	732
4 Bears	779
New Town	2,107

# 2017 Life Expectancy

Male	51.95
Female	57.07
Avg. All	54.89

Sevant S. Taft, TAT Enrollment Director

#### **Note**

These numbers are current as of the date listed above.